Annexure-9

M/S KRIARJ ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED (CIN: U22121DL2010PTC200760)
Date of Commencement of CIRP:-11 Feburary 2022
List of Creditors as on 29.12.2022
List of other creditors(Other than Financial Creditors and Operational Creditors)

Details of claim admitted

Amount of

of | any mutual

Amount of claim

Remarks, if any

Amount

Amount of claim

Details of claim
received
Sl. Amount
Nam.e of . Amount | Whether | contingent | dues, that . 7 .
No. creditor . . Amount of claim . | covered by . not admitted under verification
Date of receipt Amount claimed . Nature of claim . covered by | related claim may be set-
admitted security uarantee arty? o
interest | ® L °
Kewal Garg .
1 . 24-Feb-22 50,00,000 50,00,000| other claim - - - - - -
Production
50,00,000 50,00,000 -




